27
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

(See “Mounting hole size“ and “Application
example“ on this page).
Ordering example
K S – 0 7 5  4 7  E 0 3Receptacles with wire-wrap posts:
Receptacles:
Mounting hole size
Press-ring pressed in mounting hole:
∅1,39-1,40 mm (.0547-.0551)
Pressring as collar-stop:
in CEM1:      ∅ 1,30-1,32 mm (.0512-.0520)
in FR4:       ∅ 1,31-1,33 mm (.0516-.0524)
K S – 0 7 5  4 7  E 0 5 K S – 0 7 5  4 7  G
K S – 0 7 5  3 0  G K S – 0 7 5  3 5  G
Note:
Receptacles for wireless test fixtures
shown on page 33.
KS-075 30 G
KS-075 35 G
KS-075 47 G
KS-075 47 G 10
40,0
10
10
Ø 0,64
Ø 0,91
Ø 1,32 Ø 1,47
7,6   30
KS-075 47 E03
39,8
KS-075 47 E05
39,8
KS-075 30 E03
30
KS-075 30 E05
30
2
KS-075 44 G
40,0
10